

Court No. - 29

Case :- WRIT - C No. - 66348 of 2013

Petitioner :- Roshan And Another

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Uma Nath Pandey, Pavan Kumar
Kushwaha, Subedar Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Shivam Yadav

Hon'ble Pankaj Mithal, J.

Hon'ble Saral Srivastava, J.

Due to paucity of time, list in the week commencing 4th November, 2019.

Stay order granted earlier shall remain in operation until further orders of this Court.

Order Date :- 14.10.2019

Sattiyarth