

Court No. - 32

Case :- WRIT - C No. - 66348 of 2013

Petitioner :- Roshan And Another

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Uma Nath Pandey,
Pavan Kumar Kushwaha, Subedar Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Shivam
Yadav

Hon'ble Shashi Kant Gupta,J.

Hon'ble Saurabh Shyam Shamsbery,J.

List the matter in the next cause list.

Interim order granted earlier shall continue till
the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 4.11.2019

Arun